3/8/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
408 QUEEN
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
419 WISHM

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$362.62
$71.06
$1,455.37

$1,889.05

$1,889.05

Drawer

$156.44

$156.44

$156.44

$2,045.49

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($2,286.88) ($1.00) 274
$0.00 $0.00 ($341.44) ($2.75) 32
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,372.31) ($39.00) 148
$0.00 $0.00 ($4,000.63) ($42.75) 454
$0.00 $0.00 ($4,000.63) ($42.75) 454
Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($189.16) $0.00 33
$0.00 $0.00 ($189.16) $0.00 33
$0.00 $0.00 ($189.16) $0.00 33
($4,189.79) ($42.75) 487

Handle Net Handle
$2,650.50 $2,649.50
$415.25 $412.50
$2,866.68 $2,827.68
$5,932.43 $5,889.68
$5,932.43 $5,889.68
Handle Net Handle
$345.60 $345.60
$345.60 $345.60
$345.60 $345.60
$6,278.03 $6,235.28

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



