## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

3/8/2009

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	Checks	<b>Tickets</b>
	Name 402 TAYLO	\$362.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,286.88)	<b><u>ORace</u></b> (\$1.00)	274	\$2,650.50	\$2,649.50	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	408 QUEEN	\$71.06	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$341.44)	(\$2.75)	32	\$415.25	\$412.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$1,455.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,372.31)	(\$39.00)	148	\$2,866.68	\$2,827.68	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$1,889.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,000.63)	(\$42.75)	454	\$5,932.43	\$5,889.68	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$1,889.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,000.63)	(\$42.75)	454	\$5,932.43	\$5,889.68	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	419 WISHM	\$156.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$189.16)	\$0.00	33	\$345.60	\$345.60	\$0.00	
<u>Tern</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$156.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$189.16)	\$0.00	33	\$345.60	\$345.60	\$0.00	
<u>Locatio</u>	n MOOSE	\$156.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$189.16)	\$0.00	33	\$345.60	\$345.60	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>s:</u>	\$2,045.49			(\$4,189.79)	(\$42.75)	487	\$6,278.03	\$6,235.28		